+44 (0)1638 591187   |   nobelus.comTACTILE COLLECTION
U
K
 |
 L
FF
L
- M

investigation and verifi cation.
† Diffi  cult to measure due to leather pattern.
Considerations: *Corona Treated. Dyne levels may vary due to environment, handling procedures, and time elapsed since corona treatment.
U
K
 |
 L
FF
L
- M
AY
 2
02
4
Part Number Description Width (mm) Length (m)
LFFL.076.0315.02000 FineLeather™ Laminate 315 2000
LFFL.076.0328.02000 FineLeather™ Laminate 328 2000
LFFL.076.0445.02000 FineLeather™ Laminate 445 2000
LFFL.076.0630.02000 FineLeather™ Laminate 630 2000
LFFL.076.0755.02000 FineLeather™ Laminate 755 2000
STANDARD SIZES - LFFL
Core Size: 76 mm   |   Wind Direction: Adhesive In
Sample rolls available upon request. Non-standard roll sizes can be made to order and will be subject to special pricing. Lead time for order fulfi lment may be delayed.